
RTM RFP 24-002 
Title: Investment Advisory Services 
Offer Due Date: Friday, February 28, 2025  

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

ADDENDUM B  

CHANGE THREE 

Section 1.1.3, Timeline, Schedule of Events is amended. The Consultant Selection Date has been 
changed from March 24, 2025, to May 16, 2025.  

The balance of the specifications and instructions remain the same. Offeror must acknowledge 
receipt and acceptance of this addendum by signing below and returning the entire addendum 
with their Best and Final Offer (BAFO). Offeror may be considered non-responsive if this 
addendum is not completed prior to solicitation award.   

 

Name of Company:  __________________________________________________ 

Address:   __________________________________________________ 

Authorized Signature:  __________________________________________________ 

Print Name and Title:  __________________________________________________ 

 


